APPLICATION
for

GENE ABDALLAH SCHOLARSHIP FUND

SCHOLARSHIP CRITERIA:

1

2.
3.
4

Graduate of a South Dakota High School
Cumulative GPA of 3.0 or higher
Pursuing a career in law enforcement
Letter of acceptance from a South Dakota college, university or vocational school, which applicant plans
to attend
Submit a short essay describing:
a. Theirinterestin law enforcement
b. What type of law enforcement career they intend to pursue
c. Any family history in law enforcement

APPLICANT INFORMATION:

Name:
Address:
City: State:
Cumulative GPA;

Post-Secondary School Attending:

School Activities:

Community Activities

Scholarship Application Deadline: APRIL 15

Return Completed Application to:
Scott Abdallah
101 S. Main Ave., Suite 100
Sioux Falls, SD 57104
or
scott@janklowabdallah.com

**Scholarship Awards will be sent directly to recipient’s post-secondary school of choice**



